JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum.

rt6i' 7anet, pMOtiiin / 

Flem!. Hany Beier 

Re: 

.isToyetubei18, 2009 

Je ey Epstein 
Account Ot IM 

Please wire Five Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five Dollars and 45/100 ($5,185.45) 
ficini the aboVe account to: 

Bank name: Wells Fargo HSBC Trade Bank 

ABA #: 

Account name' • _ . 
Account #: 

L.M. Scofield Co. 

Reference: Order Number 1005.01 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number.